
令和７年度　市道栗原中央５１号線ほか配水管布設替工事

座間市栗原中央三丁目３１番先

49.9

49.8

50.2

50.3

52.4

栗
原
中
央
三
丁
目

グ
リ
ー
タ
ウ
ン

第
２
公
園

55.6

63.6

48.4

63.3

62.7

48.8

47.4

46.6

64.8

63.7

49.9

47.6

48.7

59.3

63.5

64.6

64.6

66.9

66.3

66.1

66.5

65.1

65.5

65.1

62.9

65.5

60.4

56.1

46.4
49.6

62.8

栗原中央二丁目

栗原中央三丁目

栗原小学校前歩道橋

松風橋

糯田橋

栗原プール

栗原コミュニティ

もくせい園

栗原保育園

栗 原 小 学 校

栗
原
神
社

目
 久

 尻
 川

県営
ハイム座間中谷

広場

64.4

センター

広場

案内図


